
812 Uster, Bahnhof  Spital  Hegetsberg  Bahnhof

Uster, Bahnhof

Dammstrasse

Spital

Wageren

Bordacker

Reithalle

Himmelriich

Weidli

Bordacker

Hegetsberg

Talweg

Wageren

Spital

Bahnhof

Montag - Freitag

von Zürich HB  an

Uster, Bahnhof

- Spital

- Wageren

- Bordacker

- Himmelriich

- Bordacker

- Hegetsberg

- Talweg

- Wageren

- Spital

- Bahnhof

nach Zürich HB  ab

5.30

5.32

5.33

5.34

5.35

5.37

5.38

5.39

5.44

5.51

5.38

5.45

5.47

5.48

5.49

5.50

5.52

5.53

5.54

5.59

6.06

6.00

6.02

6.03

6.04

6.05

6.07

6.08

6.09

6.14

6.21

6.08 21.38

6.15 21.45alle

15

Min

6.17 21.47

6.18 21.48

6.19 21.49

6.20 21.50

6.22 21.52

6.23 21.53

6.24 21.54

6.29 21.59

6.36 22.06

21.53 23.23

22.00 23.30alle

15

Min

22.02 23.32

22.04 23.34

22.05 23.35

22.06 23.36

22.08 23.38

22.09 23.39

22.10 23.40

22.14 23.44

22.21 23.51

23.38

23.45

23.47

23.49

23.50

23.51

23.53

23.54

23.55

23.59

23.53

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.05

0.06

0.08

0.09

0.10

0.14

0.21

Samstag

von Zürich HB  an

Uster, Bahnhof

- Spital

- Wageren

- Bordacker

- Himmelriich

- Bordacker

- Hegetsberg

- Talweg

- Wageren

- Spital

- Bahnhof

nach Zürich HB  ab

5.30

5.32

5.33

5.34

5.35

5.37

5.38

5.39

5.44

5.51

5.38

5.45

5.47

5.48

5.49

5.50

5.52

5.53

5.54

5.59

6.06

6.00

6.02

6.03

6.04

6.05

6.07

6.08

6.09

6.14

6.21

6.08 21.38

6.15 21.45alle

15

Min

6.17 21.47

6.18 21.48

6.19 21.49

6.20 21.50

6.22 21.52

6.23 21.53

6.24 21.54

6.29 21.59

6.36 22.06

21.53 23.23

22.00 23.30alle

15

Min

22.02 23.32

22.04 23.34

22.05 23.35

22.06 23.36

22.08 23.38

22.09 23.39

22.10 23.40

22.14 23.44

22.21 23.51

23.38

23.45

23.47

23.49

23.50

23.51

23.53

23.54

23.55

23.59

23.53

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.05

0.06

0.08

0.09

0.10

0.14

0.21

Sonn- und Feiertag

von Zürich HB  an

Uster, Bahnhof

- Spital

- Wageren

- Bordacker

- Himmelriich

- Bordacker

- Hegetsberg

- Talweg

- Wageren

- Spital

- Bahnhof

nach Zürich HB  ab

6.53 19.23

7.00 19.30alle

30

Min

7.02 19.32

7.03 19.33

7.04 19.34

7.05 19.35

7.07 19.37

7.08 19.38

7.09 19.39

7.14 19.44

7.21 19.51

19.53 23.23

20.00 23.30alle

30

Min

20.02 23.32

20.04 23.34

20.05 23.35

20.06 23.36

20.08 23.38

20.09 23.39

20.10 23.40

20.14 23.44

20.21 23.51
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